
Whats on @ Mary’s Stoke D’Abernon   

July and August 2017 
Monday 3 July 2.30pm Discussion group @ Anne Willmore 

Thursday 6 July 9am Morning prayer 

Sunday 9 July 
Trinity 4 

8am 
10am 
 
 
6pm 

Holy Communion 
Choral Eucharist followed by the Dedication 
of the hall by The Bishop of Dorking and a hog 
roast. 
Evensong 

Tuesday 11 July 12noon WASPS lunch at the Running Mare 

Thursday 13 July 9am Morning prayer 

Friday 14 July 10.30am Parish Prayers in the Norbury Chapel 

Saturday 15 July 2pm Wedding  

Sunday 16 July 
Trinity 5 

8am 
10am 
11.30am 
6pm 

Holy Communion 
Parish Eucharist 
Mattins 
Choral Evensong 

Thursday 20 July 9am 
12.30pm 

Morning prayer 
Parish lunch 

Sunday 23 July 
Trinity 6 

8am 
10am 
6pm 

Holy Communion 
Parish Eucharist 
Evensong 

Thursday 27 July 9am Morning prayer 

Sunday 30 July 
Trinity 7 

8am 
10am 
6pm 

Holy Communion 
Parish Eucharist 
Evensong 

Sunday 6 August 
Transfiguration 

8am 
10am 
6pm 

Holy Communion 
Parish Eucharist 
Evensong 

Friday 11 August 10.30am Parish prayers in the Norbury Chapel 

Sunday 13 August 
Trinity 9 

8am 
10am 
6pm 

Holy Communion 
Parish Eucharist 
Evensong 

Tuesday 15 August 
The Blessed Virgin Mary 

10.30am Holy Communion 

Thursday 17 August 12.30pm Parish Lunch 

Sunday 20 August 
Trinity 10 

8am 
10am 
11.30am 
6pm 

Holy Communion 
Parish Eucharist 
Mattins 
Evensong 

Thursday 24 August 
Bartholomew 

10.30am Holy Communion 

Sunday 27 August 
Trinity 11 

8am 
10am 
6pm 

Holy Communion 
Parish Eucharist 
Evensong 

Monday 28 August 1.30pm Wedding 

 


